
 
  
 Voorheesville 5K Cross Country Challenge 
  Wallace Park 
  Voorheesville, NY 
  Sept. 5, 2015 
 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  Overall Women 
 
 
   Pl   Comp#  Name                 Sex/Age    City/State                     Time 
========================================================================================= 
    1   369  Davis, Rylee                 9  Delmar, NY                      22:47 
    2   388  Mattfeld, Sarah             12  Voorheesville, NY               24:30 
    3   367  Ackerman, Kirsten           22  Delmar, NY                      28:13 
    4   387  Bashant, Jennifer           42  Voorheesville, NY               28:24 
    5   376  Zielinski, Kristin          35  Altamont, NY                    30:08 
    6   368  Breslin, Molly              34  Voorheesville, NY               30:45 
    7   377  Roeser, Patricia            60  Schenectady, NY                 34:29 
    8   371  Driscoll, Katherine         40  Washington, DC                  34:38 
    9   375  June, Audry                 48  Catskill, NY                    35:59 
   10   391  Siy, Alex                   55  Feura Bush, NY                  36:19 
   11   378  Coryell, Barbara            48  Ravena, NY                      36:54 
 
 
  Age Groups 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                  Sex/Age City/State              Time   
======================================================================= 
 
Overall Women's Champion 
 
  1 Davis, Rylee               9 Delmar, NY               22:47 
 
 
1-12 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Mattfeld, Sarah           12 Voorheesville, NY        24:30 
 
20-24 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Ackerman, Kirsten         22 Delmar, NY               28:13 
 
30-34 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Breslin, Molly            34 Voorheesville, NY        30:45 
 
35-39 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Zielinski, Kristin        35 Altamont, NY             30:08 
 
40-44 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Bashant, Jennifer         42 Voorheesville, NY        28:24 
  2 Driscoll, Katherine       40 Washington, DC           34:38 
 
45-49 Results 5000 Run 
  1 June, Audry               48 Catskill, NY             35:59 
  2 Coryell, Barbara          48 Ravena, NY               36:54 
 
55-59 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Siy, Alex                 55 Feura Bush, NY           36:19 
 
60-64 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Roeser, Patricia          60 Schenectady, NY          34:29 
 



Overall Men 
 
   Pl   Comp#  Name                 Sex/Age   City/State                     Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1   374  Gumina, Tyler               22  Rochester, NY                   19:35 
    2   383  Breslin, Luke               37  Monterey, MA                    20:52 
    3   392  Roberts, Matt               50  Brooklyn, NY                    21:23 
    4   395  Campbell, Andrew            58  Voorheesville, NY               21:46 
    5   400  Hampston, Ed                47  Voorheesville, NY               21:58 
    6   380  Salerni, Paul               59  Little Neck, NY                 22:11 
    7   370  Denham, Dr. Tom             48  Delmar, NY                      23:21 
    8   394  Campbell, Ian               21  Voorheesville, NY               23:51 
    9   390  Treiber, Carl Jr            16  Voorheesville, NY               23:53 
   10   373  Glass, Dave                 69  Glenville, NY                   23:54 
   11   389  Treiber, Carl SR            48  Voorheesville, NY               26:27 
   12   382  Tumidajewicz, Chester       61  Amsterdam, NY                   26:59 
   13   386  Bashant, Ben                14  Voorheesville, NY               27:51 
   14   381  Reynolds, Richard           64  Voorheesville, NY               28:38 
   15   385  Abelseth, Jim               55  Voorheesville, NY               28:58 
   16   384  Ackerman, Lucas             26  Sunnyvale, CA                   29:11 
   17   393  Ayyamperomal, Jeevarathnam  42  Guilderland, NY                 29:26 
   18   396  Gyurovitis, Tim             44  Voorheesville, NY               29:57 
   19   372  Driscoll, Kevin             42  Washington, DC                  35:42 
 
 
 
Age Groups 
 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals   
======================================================================= 
Overall Men's Champion 
 
1    Gumina, Tyler            22 Rochester, NY            19:35 
 
 
 
13-16 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Treiber, Carl Jr          16 Voorheesville, NY        23:53 
  2 Bashant, Ben              14 Voorheesville, NY        27:51 
 
20-24 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Campbell, Ian             21 Voorheesville, NY        23:51 
 
25-29 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Ackerman, Lucas           26 Sunnyvale, CA            29:11 
 
35-39 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Breslin, Luke             37 Monterey, MA             20:52 
 
40-44 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Ayyamperomal, Jeevarathn  42 Guilderland, NY          29:26 
  2 Gyurovitis, Tim           44 Voorheesville, NY        29:57 
  3 Driscoll, Kevin           42 Washington, DC           35:42 
 
45-49 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Hampston, Ed              47 Voorheesville, NY        21:58 
  2 Denham, Dr. Tom           48 Delmar, NY               23:21 
  3 Treiber, Carl SR          48 Voorheesville, NY        26:27 
 
50-54 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Roberts, Matt             50 Brooklyn, NY             21:23 
 
 



55-59 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Campbell, Andrew          58 Voorheesville, NY        21:46 
  2 Salerni, Paul             59 Little Neck, NY          22:11 
  3 Abelseth, Jim             55 Voorheesville, NY        28:58 
 
60-64 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Tumidajewicz, Chester     61 Amsterdam, NY            26:59 
  2 Reynolds, Richard         64 Voorheesville, NY        28:38 
 
65-69 Results 5000 Run 
  1 Glass, Dave               69 Glenville, NY            23:54 
 
 


